
L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL P SINCLAIR

2 31 Brixton Maizels East Coast Gold MD 8 24.79 15 17x 17 19 21 22 39 1 144.4891272

5 31 Aaron Flickner Club Boris KS 6 26.00 14 15 16 18 20 21x 36 2 125.1958463

4 31 Xavier Perez Club Boris KS 6 22.91 13 15 16x 18 20 21x 35 3 144.4826966

3 31 Nicholas Storch East Coast Gold NY 9 22.73 10 13 14x 15 17 20x 30 4 125.2189328

1 31 Ian Beuscher Jets Barbell LA 8 25.73 10 12 14x 15 17 20x 29 5 102.2462265

6 31 Clayton Hissong T-Advantage KS 6 21.33 7 9x 9 10 12 14x 21 6 95.97126937

7 35 Maximus Crofton Jets Barbell LA 10 33.39 20 23 25 29 32 35 60 1 153.5799932 BL
8 39 Connor Gunderson T-Advantage KS 9 38.71 23 25 27 32 34 36x 61 1 132.9432317

9 44 Grant Schwerdtfeger Nebraska W/L NE 7 39.69 13 15 17x 18 20 23x 35 1 74.34300944

10 56 Benjamin Delouche Jets Barbell LA 11 55.96 21 24 27 30 33 36 63 2 98.19178044

11 56 Caleb Schwerdtfeger Nebraska W/L NE 9 55.69 26 28 30 35 38 41 71 1 111.0811067

12 62 Lester Jennings Onaga KS 11 58.40 20x 20 23 25 29 31 54 1 81.45099166

NO CAT NAME CLUB ST AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL P SINCLAIR

13 35 John Brown S. Beauregard LA 11 32.33 10 11 12 12 13 14 26 1 69.06670715

14 44 Collin Wiederin IA 12 42.22 28 31 34x 37 39 41 72 1 143.7850709

16 50 Ian Estopare Club Boris KS 12 48.82 45 48 50 54 58x 60x 108 1 188.5124089 BL
15 50 William Madl T-Advantage KS 12 48.29 15 17 19x 20 22 24x 39 2 68.73135274

17 56 Spencer Carr Wesley MO 12 54.29 25 28 32 45 48 50 82 1 130.9130048

20 62 Broderick Ulrich MN 13 57.94 38 42 46x 52 56x 56 98 1 148.7046406

18 62 Ethan Crooks Wesley MO 12 61.70 33 36x 36 43 46 47 83 2 120.2416253

19 62 Cainen Hissong T-Advantage KS 12 61.35 30 32 34 37 41 44 78 3 113.4600933

21 69 Kenneth Callen Wesley MO 12 68.95 32 35 37x 48 55 60x 90 1 120.9376034

22 69 Gage Thomas Wesley MO 12 67.34 20 22 25x 30 33 35 57 2 77.77310397

23 69+ Justin Henderson Wesley MO 12 72.68 30 34 36 42 46 49 85 1 110.5461417

24 69+ Dawson Schwerdtfeger Nebraska WL NE 12 73.35 30 33x 33 39 42 45 78 2 100.8862701

Sanction Number 40-14-05          SESSION ONE       July 26, 2014   

Referees:   Dan Forester, Phil Martin, Patty Maizels        Scorekeeper:     Andrea Carr, Joyce Jennings       Timekeeper:  Roger DeGarmo                   

                  

Referees:  Dan Forester, Phil Martin, Patty Maizels   Scorekeeper:   Andrea Carr, Joyce Jennings   Timekeeper:  Rodger Sadaeki              

Announcer:  Rodger Sadaeki

Boys 12-13

AAU Junior Olympic Weightlifing --  Des Moines Iowa

Sanction Number 40-14-05          SESSION ONE       July 26, 2014   

AAU JUNIOR OLYMPICS @ Iowa Events Center

Boys 11 & Under

AAU Junior Olympic Weightlifing --  Des Moines Iowa

Announcer:  Roger Sadacki 



NO CAT NAME CLUB ST AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL P SINCLAIR

1 31 Emersyn Walsh N. Highland 10 30.43 12 14 16 15 18 20 36 1 78.67210511

3 31 Courtlin Hissong T-Advantage KS 9 27.69 12 14x 14x 16 18 20x 30 2 73.00995322

2 31 Parker Maizels ECG MD 6 16.84 4 5 6 4x 4x 4 10 3 48.12992275

4 35 Abigail Flickner Club Boris KS 10 32.14 24 26 27x 34x 34 37 63 1 129.7640201 BL
5 35 Lorelai Petrie T-Advantage KS 8 34.60 12 14x 14 16 18 20x 32 2 61.07895232

7 44 Sarah Henderson Wesley MO 10 43.05 24 27 29x 34 37 39 66 1 103.0644976

6 44 Sidnee Carr Wesley MO 10 40.26 18 20 22x 25 28 30 50 2 82.70830566

10 44 Caelia Hissong T-Advantage KS 10 43.96 24 26 28x 30 34 39x 60 3 92.09128814

8 48 Alyia Stillman Wesley MO 10 46.83 24x 24 27 32 37x 37 64 1 93.4283708

9 48 Avery Miller Jets Barbell LA 10 47.51 13 15 17 17 19x 19 36 2 51.97909683

11 53 Bailey Monk LA 10 49.66 13 15x 15x 16 18x 18x 29 1 40.52390662

12 63+ Glennys Ross Onaga KS 11 63.32 20 22 24 22 25 27x 49 2 58.78797748

13 63+ Chole Crooks Wesley MO 9 66.52 29 32 34x 39 42 44 76 1 88.90160708

NO CAT NAME CLUB ST AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL P SINCLAIR

14 58 Gabrielle Scicchitano Club Boris KS 12 55.01 36 40 44x 44 48 51 91 1 118.5868531

16 58 Audrey Rips-Goodwin T-Advantage KS 12 54.38 25 28x 28 35 38 41 66 2 86.65134021

18 63 Camille Uhlenkamp IA 12 62.64 40 44 47 53 57 61 108 1 130.3269597 BL
17 63+ Hailey Beuscher Jets Barbell LA 11 73.57 22 25 27 33 36 40 67 1 74.86179922

NO CAT NAME CLUB ST AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL P SINCLAIR

1 39 Alexandra Lazarus Jets Barbell LA 13 35.26 13 15 17 17 19 21 38 1 71.17841496

2 53 Kaylan Landreneau S. Beauregard LA 14 50.40 20 22 25 25 28 32 53 2 73.28027408

3 53 Alexa Burks Wesley MO 13 52.43 54 58 61x 72x 72 75x 130 1 174.8764564 BL
4 58 Grace Linck Onaga KS 13 54.06 30 33 35x 33 37 40x 70 2 92.25819584

5 58 Hayley Jackson S. Beauregard LA 14 57.97 20 22 25 25 28 32 57 3 71.89720237

6 58 A'Leah Ross Wesley MO 13 56.26 50 53x 53 67 71 73x 124 1 159.3064435

7 63 Emily Camacho Wesley MO 14 62.26 54 58 60 67 71 73 133 1 161.0269709

8 69 Holly Louviere S. Beauregard LA 15 66.43 30 33x 35 35 38 43x 68 1 79.59685801

9 69+ Victoria Crooks Wesley MO 15 88.78 53 57x 58 67 71 73x 129 1 135.1486051

10 58 Elizabeth Weesner T-Advantage KS 17 55.42 30x 34 38 44 48 51x 86 1 111.540134 BL
11 75 Isabelle Jennings Onaga KS 16 71.47 50x 50x 50x 60 70x 70x xx X #VALUE!

12 75+ Alyssa Fontenot S. Beauregard LA 15 105.88 30 35x 35x 35 40 45 75 1 75.84467023

13 58 Maggie Lee Wesley KS 19 56.23 60 64 67 70 75 80 147 1 188.9182004

14 75+ Marissa Klingseis Wesley KS 19 102.77 90 95 100 110 117 125 225 1 228.5111558 BL

Announcer:     Roger Sadaeki

GIRLS 18 & 19

Referees:   Greg Kstra, Cindy Martin, Trisha Pashik     Scorekeepers:  Joyce Jennings, Virginia Gilsdorf        Timekeeper:  Roger Sadacki

GIRLS 16 & 17

Girls 14-15     Girls  16-17     Girls  18-19

AAU Junior Olympic Weightlifing --  Des Moines Iowa

Sanction Number 40-14-05          SESSION THREE       July 26, 2014   

GIRLS 14 & 15

Referees:   Jake Linck, Eugene Jennings, Patty Maizels           Scorekeeper:  Andrea Carr, Jen Burks

Announcer:  Tim Burks

Girls 12 -- 13

AAU Junior Olympic Weightlifing --  Des Moines Iowa

Sanction Number 40-14-05          SESSION TWO       July 26, 2014   

Referees:  Jake Linck, Eugene Jennings, Patty Maizels         Scorekeeper:   Andrea Carr, Jen Burks 

Announcer:   Tim Burks 

Girls 11 & Under

AAU Junior Olympic Weightlifing --  Des Moines Iowa

Sanction Number 40-14-05          SESSION TWO       July 26, 2014   



NO CAT NAME CLUB ST AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL P SINCLAIR

1 44 Connor Austin T-Advantage KS 14 40.77 29 33x 33 38 41x 41 73 1 150.9089159

2 50 Edward Brown S. Beauregard LA 15 47.75 20 25 30 30 35 40 70 1 124.6022545

4 56 Drew Pashik Wesley MO 15 52.89 64 68x 68x 74 79 81 145 1 236.4588302 BL
3 56 Celestino Perez Club Boris KS 14 55.79 45 50x 50x 57 60 65 110 2 171.8552048

6 62 Logan Hofstedt MN 13 57.67 45 48 52x 63 65 70 118 1 179.6894216

5 62 Gabe Perman ECG MD 15 58.24 46 49 52x 62 65x 67x 111 2 167.7737621

10 69 Justin Flickner Club Boris KS 15 63.34 62 66 68 90 95 97 165 1 234.6473983

9 69 Hayden Franklin Southern #24 14 68.76 50 55 58 77 82 86 144 2 193.8419192

8 69 Noah Crofton Jets Barbell LA 14 64.14 55 57 60 68 73 78 138 3 194.551569

7 69 Marshall Larocque S. Beauregard LA 15 66.21 50x 50 60x 75 80 85 135 4 186.2704567

11 69 Jace Maddox S. Beauregard LA 14 72.96 45 50x 50 60 65x 65 115 5 149.217284

13 77 Dean Scicchitano Club Boris KS 14 75.40 70 75 81x 95 102 106 181 1 230.3545586

12 77 Mason Hofstedt MN 14 69.68 60 65 70x 75x 75 80x 140 2 186.8714408

14 94+ Wasey Crain S. Beauregard LA 14 104.80 80 85 95x 105 110 115 200 1 218.5287628

15 94+ Christopher Delouche Jets Barbell LA 14 96.36 55x 55 57 70 75 80 137 2 154.5274487

NO CAT NAME CLUB ST AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL P SINCLAIR

1 62 Brian Fox Garage WL WI 16 57.20 41 44 47 53 58 62 109 1 167.0261175

4 69 D'Angelo Ross Wesley MO 16 65.33 75 80 83 102 110 113X 193 1 268.6998316

2 69 Tyler Chytracek Cannon Falls MN 15 65.93 75 81 86X 92 97 102 183 2 253.2157493

3 69 Carson Chytracek Cannon Falls MN 15 68.26 65 70X 70 83 85 90X 155 3 209.6306623

5 69 Skylar Martin T-Advantage KS 16 67.51 69X 69 74X 82 85X 85X 151 4 205.6910686

9 77 Zackary Burks Wesley MO 15 76.59 94 99 102X 122 127 133X 226 1 285.0627953 BL
10 77 Tyler Maizels MD 15 70.47 92 95 98X 120 125X 125X 215 2 284.9585146

11 77 Wesley Mead WI 16 72.28 66 70 75 91 97 102 177 3 230.9647955

7 77 Nicholas Puzon S. Beauregard LA 15 74.28 55 60X 62 80 85 90X 147 4 188.7201261

6 77 Jacob Bergeaux S. Beauregard LA 15 77.00 50 55 57 65X 65 75 132 5 165.9960979

8 77 Ethan Savel S. Beauregard LA 15 75.57 45 50 55 65X 65 70X 120 6 152.523252

12 85 Andrew Egge Cannon Falls MN 15 82.70 70 75 80 100 105 110x 185 1 223.8818097

15 85 Colton Fowler S. Beauregard LA 17 80.60 60 65 70 95 100 110 180 2 220.7750231

14 85 Bailey Otto MN 15 82.38 70 75 80x 87 91 96 171 3 207.3525164

13 85 Casady Hennigan S. Beauregard LA 16 84.28 60 65 70 90x 92 100x 162 4 194.1774632

21 85 Jonathan Brown S. Beauregard LA 17 83.98 60 65x 65 80 82x 82 147 5 176.5132844

18 94 D'Andre Polk Wesley MO 15 92.24 82 87 92 107 113 119 211 1 242.4313093

19 94 Auston Anderson MN 17 87.98 93 97x 97 113 117x 117x 210 2 246.518621

20 94 William Staska MN 15 89.94 85 88 90 107 115 121x 205 3 238.2078751

17 94 John Unbehaun WI 16 89.92 50 55 60 65 70x 70 130 4 151.073947

23 105 Xavier Fontenot S. Beauregard LA 16 103.58 60 65 68 85 88 95x 156 1 171.1598562

16 105 Devon Hebert S. Beauregard LA 17 95.25 75x 80x 80x 102 110 115 0 0 0

22 105+ Connor Flaten Cannon Falls MN 15 123.05 70 75 80x 92x 92 100 175 1 182.3893416

25 105+ Cutter Fosson S. Beauregard LA 16 116.72 60 65 70 80 85 90 160 2 169.0357929

24 105+ Curtis Cox S. Beauregard LA 17 116.15 40 xx xx 40 xx xx 80 3 84.63259359

NO CAT NAME CLUB ST AGE WT SN 1 SN 2 SN 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 TOTAL P SINCLAIR

25 77 Braeden Vaughn T-Advantage KS 17 74.15 75 78 81X 85 92 100X 170 1 217.8127833 BL
26 85 Christian Hissong T-Advantage KS 17 80.44 60 65 70x 80 86 91 166 1 203.3150341

SESSION TEN

OFFICIALS:   Phil Martin, Jason Atkinson, Cindy Martin             SCOREKEEPER:  Dennis Snethen, Callie Crain     

ANNOUNCER:    Roger Sadaeki

Referees:  Jason Atkinson, Phil Martin, Patty Maizels   Scorekeeper:  Jeremy Hallawell, Jen Burks       

Announcer:  Tim Burks   

Boys  --  18 -- 19

AAU Junior Olympic Weightlifing --  Des Moines Iowa

Sanction Number 40-14-05          SESSION FIVE & SIX       July 26, 2014   

Referees:   Patty Maizels, Shelley Crooks, Chad Crooks               Scorekeeper:   Zvia Zadockts,  Jen Burks

Annnouncer:  Tim Burks

Boys  --  16 -- 17

AAU Junior Olympic Weightlifing --  Des Moines Iowa

Sanction Number 40-14-05          SESSION FIVE & SIX       July 26, 2014   

Boys  --  14 -15

AAU Junior Olympic Weightlifing --  Des Moines Iowa

Sanction Number 40-14-05          SESSION FOUR       July 26, 2014   



L# W C NAME CLUB ST AGE WT S1 S2 S3 CJ1 CJ2 CJ3 T P SINCLAIR PTS

39 Sidnee Carr Wesley MO 10 40.26 18 20 22x 25 28 30 50 2 82.70830566 9

44 Sarah Henderson Wesley MO 10 43.05 24 27 29x 34 37 39 66 1 103.0644976 12

48 Alyia Stillman Wesley MO 10 46.83 24x 24 27 32 37x 37 64 1 93.4283708 12

63+ Chole Crooks Wesley MO 9 66.52 29 32 34x 39 42 44 76 1 88.90160708 12

45

L# W C NAME CLUB ST AGE WT S1 S2 S3 CJ1 CJ2 CJ3 T P SINCLAIR PTS

53 Alexa Burks Wesley MO 13 52.43 54 58 61X 72X 72 75X 130 1 174.8764564 12

58 A'Leah Ross Wesley MO 13 56.26 50 53X 53 67 71 73X 124 1 159.3064435 12

63 Emily Comacho Wesley MO 14 62.28 54 58 60 67 71 73 133 1 160.998744 12

69+ Victoria Crooks Wesley MO 15 88.78 53 57X 58 67 71 73X 129 1 135.1486051 12

105

L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT S1 S2 S3 CJ1 CJ2 CJ3 T P SINCLAIR PTS

39 Sidnee Carr Wesley MO 10 40.26 18 20 22x 25 28 30 50 2 82.70830566 9

44 Sarah Henderson Wesley MO 10 43.05 24 27 29x 34 37 39 66 1 103.0644976 12

48 Alyia Stillman Wesley MO 10 46.83 24x 24 27 32 37x 37 64 1 93.4283708 12

63+ Chole Crooks Wesley MO 9 66.52 29 32 34x 39 42 44 76 1 88.90160708 12

53 Alexa Burks Wesley MO 13 52.43 54 58 61X 72X 72 75X 130 1 174.8764564 12

58 A'Leah Ross Wesley MO 13 56.26 50 53X 53 67 71 73X 124 1 159.3064435 12

63 Emily Comacho Wesley MO 14 62.28 54 58 60 67 71 73 133 1 160.998744 12

69+ Victoria Crooks Wesley MO 15 88.78 53 57X 58 67 71 73X 129 1 135.1486051 12

58 Maggie Lee Wesley MO 19 56.23 60 64 67 70 75 80 147 1 188.9182004 12

75+ Marissa Klingseis Wesley MO 19 102.77 90 95 100 110 117 125 225 1 228.5111558 12

117

L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT S1 S2 S3 CJ1 CJ2 CJ3 T P SINCLAIR PTS

53 Kaylan Landreneau S. Beauregard 14 50.40 20 22 25 25 28 32X 53 2 73.28027408 9

58 Hayley Jackson S. Beauregard 14 57.97 20 22 25 25 28 32 57 3 71.89720237 8

69 Holly Louviere S. Beauregard 15 66.43 30 33X 33X 35 38 43X 68 1 79.59685801 12

75 Alyssa Fontenot S. Beauregard 15 105.88 30 35X 35X 35 40 45 75 1 75.84467023 12

41TOTAL

WESLEY WEIGHTLIFTERS

TOTAL

SOUTH BEAUREGARD WEIGHTLIFTING

TOTAL

COACH OF THE YEAR:   Mike Robinson
JOEL FARRELL AWARD WINNER --   Marissa Klingseis

G     I     R     L   S        --          T     E     A     M     S

WESLEY WEIGHTLIFTERS

GIRLS  11 and Under

O V E R A L L       G I R L       T E A M S

TOTAL

WESLEY WEIGHTLIFTERS
GIRLS  14 - 15



L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT S1 S2 S3 CJ1 CJ2 CJ3 T P SINCLAIR PTS

62 Ethan Crooks Wesley MO 12 61.70 33 36x 36 43 46 47 83 2 120.2416253 9

56 Spencer Carr Wesley MO 12 54.29 25 28 32 45 48 50 82 1 130.9130048 12

69 Gage Thomas Wesley MO 12 67.34 20 22 25x 30 33 35 57 2 77.77310397 9

69+ Justin Henderson Wesley MO 12 72.68 30 34 36 42 46 49 85 1 110.5461417 12

56 Drew Pashik Wesley MO 15 52.89 64 68X 68X 74 79 81 145 1 236.4588302 12

69 D'Angelo Ross Wesley MO 16 65.33 75 80 83 102 110 113x 193 1 268.6998316 12

77 Zackery Burks Wesley MO 15 76.59 94 99 102x 122 127 133 226 1 285.0627953 12

94 D'Andre Polk Wesley MO 15 92.24 82 87 92 107 113 119 211 1 242.4313093 12

69+ Kenneth Collen Wesley MO 12 68.95 32 35 37x 48 55 60x 90 1 120.9376034 12

102

L# WC NAME CLUB ST AGE WT S1 S2 S3 CJ1 CJ2 CJ3 T P SINCLAIR PTS

35 John Brown S. Beauregard 11 32.33 10 11 12 12 13 14 26 1 69.06670715 12

50 Edward Brown S. Beauregard 15 47.75 20 25 30 30 35 40 70 1 124.6022545 12

62 Marshall Larocque S. Beauregard 15 66.21 50X 50 60X 75 80 85 135 4 186.2704567 7

69 Jace Maddox S. Beauregard 14 72.96 45 50X 50 60 65X 65 115 3 149.217284 8

94+ Wasey Crain S. Beauregard 14 104.80 80 85 95 105 110 115 200 1 218.5287628 12

77 Jacob Bergeaux S. Beauregard 15 77.00 50 55 57 65x 65 75 132 5 165.9960979 6

85 Colton Fowler S. Beauregard 17 80.60 60 65 70 95 100 110 180 2 220.7750231 9

77 Nicholas Pezon S. Beauregard 15 74.28 55 60x 62 80 85 90x 147 4 188.7201261 7

77 Ethan Savel S. Beauregard 15 75.57 45 50 55 65x 65 70x 120 6 152.523252 5

85 Casady Hennigan S. Beauregard 16 84.28 60 65 70 90x 92 100x 162 4 194.1774632 7

94 Devon Hebert S. Beauregard 17 95.25 75x 80x 80x 102 110 115 0 0 0 0

94 Jonathan Brown S. Beauregard 17 83.98 60 65x 65 80 82x 82 147 5 176.5132844 6

105+ Curtis Cox S. Beauregard 17 116.15 40 xx xx 40 xx xx 80 3 84.63259359 8

105 Xavier Fontenot S. Beauregard 16 103.58 60 65 68 85 88 95x 156 1 171.1598562 12

105+ Cutter Fosson S. Beauregard 16 116.72 60 65 70 80 85 90 160 2 169.0357929 9

120TOTAL

TIE BREAKER:     TOTAL 1st PLACE FINISHES:  

TOTAL

SOUTH BEAUREGARD WEIGHTLIFTING

B     O     Y         --           T     E     A     M     S

O V E R A L L       B O Y       T E A M S

WESLEY WEIGHTLIFTING


